
Numara Ad soyad DERS Sorumlu öğretim üyesi

14546014 Y.EMRE GÜNAY EET-419 GÜÇ SİSTEMLERİ PROF.DR.ZAFER AYDOĞMUŞ

15503552 AYŞENUR SEKİN " "

14546016 M.SALİH AYDIN EET-440 ENERJİ İLT.ve DAĞT. PROF.DR.ZAFER AYDOĞMUŞ

14546522 BERNA AKGÜNLÜ " "

14546063 ÖMER ÇÖKMEZ EET-307 ENERJİ SİSTEMLERİ Doç.Dr.ERKAN DENİZ

12503536 GÜLBAHAR POTUK " "

14546037 ERDİ ÖZTAN EET203 ELEKTRONİK-I PROF.DR. SERVET TUNCER

15503504 YAHYA TAŞ EET331-GÜÇ ELEKTRONİĞİ Doç.Dr.ERKAN DENİZ

14546531 GAMZE ÖZDAL " "

14546063 ÖMER ÇÖKMEZ " "

14504027 MAZLUM GÜNERİ " "

15503037 TUĞÇE NUR AKMAN " "

15503556 YUNUS YAŞAR " "

12504556 DURMUŞ SONKAYA " "

12503536 GÜLBAHAR POTUK " "

13504507 ERTUĞRUL TEKİN " "

15503039 KÜRŞAT ALGIN " "

12504513 SEYFETTİN KAYALAR EET310 SAYISAL HABERLEŞME PROF.DR. ABDULKADİR ŞENGÜR

12504555 EMRULLAH ÜLKER EET430 PROG.LOJİK. DENT. Prof.Dr.Hanifi GÜLDEMİR

15503522 AYŞENUR SEKİN " "

14546017 DAMLA KARAKOÇ EET311SİNYALLER VE SİSTEMLER Doç.Dr.Melih Cevdet İNCE

14504022 ABDULSAMED ARSLAN " "

14546559 RAMAZAN DENİZ " "

15503066 BURAK TEMURÇİN " "

15503517 MEHMET GÖZ " "

14504025 YASİN MERDANE " "

12504531 İBRAHİM AY " "

14546046 AHMET DEMİRTAŞ " "

15503015 HULUSİ DEMİR " "

14504027 MAZLUM GÜNERİ " "

14504527 M.MUSTAFA ERKAN " "

15503037 TUĞÇE NUR AKMAN " "

14546513 HİLAL KARACA " "

15503556 YUNUS YAŞAR " "

14546522 BERNA AKGÜNLÜ " "

12504556 DURMUŞ SONKAYA " "

12504532 Y.KEMAL DOĞDU " "

175503312 FARUK ÖZLÜK " "

185503009 MUSTAFA GACAL " "

13503517 EMRAH VURMAZ " "

15503538 ALPAY KARAGÖZ " "

15504006 RECEP ABA " "

13504519 GAMZE ÇELEBİ " "

14546509 BATINUR ÇEVİK " "

14546542 SEFA BAYRAKTAR " "

14504019 MEHMET YALMAN

15503512 KEREM ADAY EET-306 SAYISAL KONTROL PROF.DR.MUAMMER GÖKBULUT

175503312 FARUK ÖZLÜK " "

15503802 İ.HALİL DEMİR " "

12503518 ÇAĞRI ÇOBAN " "

13503054 İSLİM GÜL ÖZDEMİR " "

185503009 MUSTAFA GACAL EET-305 KONTROL SİSTEMLERİ PROF.DR.MUAMMER GÖKBULUT

12504513 SEYFETTİN KAYALAR EET302-Mikroişlemciler Doç.Dr.Melih Cevdet İNCE

15503907 YUSUF BURULAY " "

12504531 İBRAHİM AY " "

14546046 AHMET DEMİRTAŞ " "

15503008 BÜŞRA YILMAZ " "

13503556 ERSİN SAĞSOYU " "

14546009 ALİ YENER " "

16503076 CİHAT BALKAYA " "

14546559 RAMAZAN DENİZ " "

13503517 EMRAH VURMAZ " "

13503501 MUSTAFA YILMAZ " "

12504555 EMRULLAH ÜLKER " "

15503053 MUSTAFA TAŞKIN " "

15503802 İ.HALİL DEMİR " "

15503529 SAMET DEMİRKOL " "

13503054 İSLİM GÜL ÖZDEMİR " "

15503538 ALPAY KARAGÖZ " "

15504006 RECEP ABA " "

16504513 ONUR İRFAN ALİŞ " "

14504019 MEHMET YALMAN " "

12503518 ÇAĞRI ÇOBAN " "

13503026 SİNAN ÇETİNBAŞ " "
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